
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FTC	TEAM	7159,	THE	ROBO	RAVENS	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $195.90
2024-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/29	to	8/4 txn_8rHBXoL -$12.97 $182.93
2024-08-07 TRADER	JOE	S	#223 txn_evHz6AZ -$5.98 $176.95
2024-08-17 TRADER	JOE	S	#223 txn_5wHrOYk -$15.46 $161.49
2024-08-17 RITE	AID	06711 txn_YRH9w4y -$3.76 $157.73
2024-08-18 Invoice	to	Greg	Otto	c/o	DRS	Daylight	Solutions txn_GkHW0X6 $100.00 $257.73
2024-08-18 Amazon txn_kWHRkAZ -$21.50 $236.23
2024-08-18 Amazon txn_AWHnBW6 -$40.40 $195.83
2024-08-19 Donation	from	Kacey	Zheng txn_9KH45Wm $21.51 $217.34
2024-08-22 TRADER	JOE	S	#223 txn_JxHLyQW -$8.97 $208.37
2024-08-24 TRADER	JOE	S	#223 txn_BZHoWnL -$15.47 $192.90
2024-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/19	to	8/25 txn_brHOROL -$8.51 $184.39

WITHDRAWN:	$133.02.	DEPOSITED:	$121.51. $184.39

FTC	Team	7159,	The	Robo	Ravens	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	FTC	Team	7159,	The	Robo	Ravens's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


